
Westbury Farms

Specif icat ions

WF - Foodservice Product Code 00510

UPC Code 77148805107

SCC Code 10771488005104

Unit Weight 4 lbs

Net Case Weight 12 lbs (3 x 4 lb units)

Case Size 15.25”L x 10.5”W x 3.5”H

Pallet 100 Cases (10/layer, 10 layers)

Shelf Life, Fresh 60 days

Shelf Life, Frozen 1 year

Corned Beef Hash - Food Service Information & Distributor List
Westbury Farms Fully Cooked, Brown & Serve Corned Beef Hash

Distr ibutor Websi te Distr ibutor Websi te

Armstrong Foodservice oharmstrong.ca Golden Fleece Foods goldenfleecefoods.com

Sysco Food sysco.ca Neate Roller neateroller.com

Frank et Dino Aliments oharmstrong.ca World Meats Inc. worldmeats.com

Disley Food Services Mercury Wholesale

Stewart Foodservice stewartfoodservice.com Rycott Foodservice rycott.com

Macartney’s Gordon Food Service gfs.com

Tannis Food Distributors tannisfood.com Flanagan Foodservice flanagan.ca

Findlay Foods findlayfoods.com Summit Foods summitfoods.com

Courtney’s Distributing Inc. Bedell’s Foodservice bedellsfoodservice.com

Demenz Hotel Morton Wholesale

Kronos Foods Ltd kronosfoods.com S&A Foods

Reliable Foods reliablefoods.com Cash & Carry cashandcarry.com

Skor Food Service skrofoodgroup.com GFS, Bridge Brand bridgebrand.ca

GFA, Neptune Food 
Service neptunefoodservice.com
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